
J.I.H.F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

31 GK 1 81 24 89 2

70 GK 2 76 T 2

41 DF 3 19 21 23

15 DF 4 24 81 76

89 (C) FW 5 23 12

34 (A) FW 6 89 34

71 FW 7 88 21

76 DF 8 34 21 89

8 DF 9 87

87 FW

81 FW

24 FW

12 (A) DF

23 DF

88 FW

21 FW

19 FW

4 FW

91 FW

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

25 GK 59 2

74 GK

13 DF

21 DF

28 DF

45 DF

59 DF

88 DF

4 (A) FW

6 FW

7 FW

8 FW

9 (A) FW

11 FW

14 FW

18 FW

43 FW

50 (C) FW

64 FW

Referee: 大江　俊光

Sign. Referee:

Linesman:

立命館大学

立命館大学

立命館大学

立命館大学

畠中　晴彦

:

:

:

Linesman: 武田　晋二

:

:

:

:

: :

:

: :

:

:

:

:

:

: Referee: 吉田　一夫:

福井　俊生 : Scorekeeper:   立命館大学:

立命館大学:

篠原　璃駆 : Scorekeeper's Assistant::

三木　獅央 : Goal Judge:

: Game Officials

:

上垣　和也 : Goal Judge: 立命館大学:

大前　玲温 : Penalty Bench Attendant:

尾花　脩斗 : Penalty Bench Attendant::

小林　脩平 : Announcer::

増田　星空 : Penalty Timekeeper: 立命館大学

秋田　和延 : Timekeeper::

:

笠原　琉愛 : Referee Supervisor:

黒澤　民愛 : Game Supervisor ::

:

上原　夏稀 : Off-Ice Officials

大迫　敬二郎:

中辻　雅琥 : Head Coach B: 伊藤　芳樹:

木子　孝太郎 : Head Coach A:

:

白井　仁 : Head Coaches

福田　嘉士 :

:

:

:

林　太一 : :

髙永　悠 :

:

:

:

:41:10岩下　幸太郎 : UN-SP

::

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Time Offence

Visiting

Team (B)
龍谷大学 Goals Penalties

:

:

:

:

:

:

A
Penalty Shot Shootout

:

:

GF:GA

:

:

:

B GKA GKB

:

:

:

Timeout Records

:

Timeout A: - Timeout B: -

:

: MIP:

-GA: -

18:31

-
GKA1

74
GKB1

41:29

- 25

18:31

: : - : -
00:0030:10

20:00 -

加藤　悠希

PIM

:

:

:

:

: 2

A

:

三浦　大和 :

久保埜　凱晴

相馬　嵩士

林　勇成 :

GK No.

大石　優斗 :

髙橋　優太 : 3

成田　憲央 : OVT:

:

78

- - 10

20 30

3

-
SOG

A

3B

40

橋本　吉斗 : 1 : -

GKA3 GKB2 GKB3Period

- 20:0020:00 :

- 20

70
GKA2

31

: Goalkeeper Records

-B
:

:

:
0 2

嶋野　広瑛
2

:
--

:

50:32

0
:

:

:宇藤　旦陽 42:50

:

高橋　寛騎 24:58

岸上　樂 33:51

:高　柊太 41:10

-

2

-3 3

28

4

-

TOTAL

54:56

INTRF

GOAL
:

00:27常川　沙稀

B
小野寺　俊吾 21:29

石井　楓馬 14:56

田中　稔 09:04 TOO-M

2025/9/27

Game Summary

Period

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
Event: Game No.: Venue: Date:

第72回関西学生アイスホッケーリーグ戦 8a 関西大学アイスアリーナ

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Offence

Home

Team (A)
関西大学 Goals Penalties

Start:

Time

End:
19:12 21:10

高橋　柊伍

:

1 PSS2 3 OVT

00 0 -

93 -A
02:39

: 20:00 : -

:
29:50 00:00

:

-01:2909:50 -10:10


